THE DATASHEET OF
N01L83W2AN25IT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2008 SCILLC. All rights reserved. Publication Order Number:
July 2008 - Rev. 10 N01L83W2A/D
N01L83W2A
1Mb Ultra-Low Power Asynchronous CMOS SRAM
128K × 8 bit

  Rev. 10 | Page 10 of 10 | www.onsemi.com
N01L83W2A
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Method
N01L83W2AT5I Leaded 32-TSOP I Tray
N01L83W2AT25I Green 32-TSOP I Tray
N01L83W2AN5I Leaded 32-sTSOP I Tray
N01L83W2AN25I Green 32-sTSOP I Tray
N01L83W2AT5IT Leaded 32-TSOP I Tape & Reel
N01L83W2AT25IT Green 32-TSOP I Tape & Reel
N01L83W2AN5IT Leaded 32-sTSOP I Tape & Reel
N01L83W2AN25IT Green 32-sTSOP I Tape & Reel
Revision History
Revision # Date Change Description
A Jan 2001 Initial Advance Release
B Mar 2001 Added Table 3: Capacitance.  Revised quiescent operating current, changed pin 31 to CE1,